Tube(Eco)/Aneto

Tube(Eco)/Aneto 17° Reflektor

El-nummer: 3200525

EAN: 7021983004703
SG artikkelnr: 300470
Lysteknikk

Lysspredning:

Montering/Tilkobling
Montering:

Dimensjoner

Lengde (mm) L:
Bredde (mm) W:
Heyde (mm) H:

Vekt (kg) brutto/netto:

Forpakning
Forpakningsstarrelse (mm):

e {4

17°
Innenders

75
75
55
0.17/0.1

75x75x55
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